S ¥ARPE Journal No.: 84
53 2f1 £/# Section Name: 1j:tF [I?Fﬁf I‘F*

fﬁ?ﬂjﬂﬂm

[ [ '#] Publication Date: 12-11-2004
\&}E(LFNHIEFF i Applications Withdrawn after Particulars of the Applications have been Published

PR M R

he Government of the Hong Kong Specnal Administrative Region
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department

APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN AFTER

[Eaan

%[[F[Iﬁ% U%lﬁ °

PARTICULARS OF THE APPLICATIONS HAVE BEEN PUBLISHED

itz

[iedanli ﬁ ﬁ%«m@§m>GJ%9ﬁﬁWWDﬁﬁwiﬂmﬁﬁFWﬁ HAE (e 1%
1) 2y 452)f% R (s D (57 559 Flif ik )57 22(3) %

The following trade mark application(s) have been withdrawn under section 45(1) of the Trade Marks
Ordinance (Cap. 559). Under section 45(2) of the Trade Marks Ordinance and rule 22(3) of the Trade Marks
Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.), the particulars of the withdrawal of the application(s) are published.

[210]

T I8
ox

Application No.

300109269

300117459

300117468

[540] [511] [442] [730]

s WS SRR R HIT

Mark Class No. 11' F[I%E lﬁﬁ El/
Date of

TECHNCOSWISS 14

OZARA:%

OZARA & 3.25
RICHELLE

Publication of
Acceptance for
Registration

21-05-2004

06-02-2004

06-02-2004

12

Apphcant’s Name

GUVANA WATCH
INDUSTRIES LIMITED
UNIT 3-7, HONG KONG
INDUSTRIAL CENTRE,
489-491 CASTLE PEAK
ROAD, LAI CHI KOK,
KOWLOON, HK.

UPRIGHT
INTERNATIONAL LTD.
TRUSTNET CHAMBERS,
LOTEMAN CENTER,
APIA, SAMOA.

UPRIGHT
INTERNATIONAL LTD.
TRUSTNET CHAMBERS,
LOTEMAN CENTER,
APIA, SAMOA.

[740 / 750]
SIS - RS Pt

Appllcant's Address for Service

GUVANA WATCH
INDUSTRIES LTD.

UNIT B3-B7, BLOCK “B”,
HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE
PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK,
KLN., HK.

UPRIGHT INTERNATIONAL
LTD

11/F THE CENTER, 99
QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

UPRIGHT INTERNATIONAL
LTD

11/F THE CENTER, 99
QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.



S ¥ARPE Journal No.: 84

53 2f1 £/# Section Name: .jch HI?F*-E I‘F*

300128231

300134801

300152603

300198234

300256518

300263501

300263510

BEERE

ESCA

BRI R
JINLILAI

HT&T

-
-

- -

-
freescale

semiconductor

"“[ [ 1# Publication Date: 12-11-2004
\a}ﬁ(q['ﬂlar? i Applications Withdrawn after Particulars of the Applications have been Published

4

25

18, 25

25

9

9,42

02-01-2004

06-02-2004

27-02-2004

11-06-2004

06-08-2004

03-09-2004

03-09-2004

PETROLIAM NASIONAL GAFF MYER IPS LIMITED
BERHAD 11/F JONSIM PLACE, 228
TOWER 1, PETRONAS  QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG
TWIN TOWERS, KUALA KONG.

LUMPUR CITY CENTRE,

50088 KUALA LUMPUR,

MALAYSIA.

HUI KAM SING HUI KAM SING

210 HAI TAN ST, G/F, 210 HAI TAN ST, G/F, SHAM
SHAM SHUI PO SHUI PO KOWLOON, HONG
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

KONG.

ITALY SIO INT'L DRESS HKRTP LIMITED

(HK) GROUP LIMITED  RM 1007, 10/F., HO KING
GZ2451 RM 1007, 10/F., COMMERCIAL CENTER, NO.
HO KING COMMERCIAL 2-16 FA YUEN STREET,
CENTER, NO. 2-16 FA MONGKOK, HONG KONG.
YUEN STREET,

MONGKOK, HONG

KONG.

F[?’EFQ FII AR e [P T fil :\TE(FII[ES“)?U%%@I'*%?WELF
i = S I B IIE’%JEZ

SR 511 9 FR ,% W IR 218 B A

AR IS 1503 % ngf[m I5H] A%

ﬁliki £ il Hu_ ol B)L,\f

Fiih Jei te F[ T 216 1 i o = E[ e EE2-16 9 4
BRI 27 1 %Jﬁpi e 27461 2708 3
2708 %

FREESCALE WILKINSON & GRIST
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S

6501 WILLIAM CANNON BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
DRIVE WEST, AUSTIN, HONG KONG.

TEXAS 78735, UNITED

STATES OF AMERICA.

FREESCALE WILKINSON & GRIST
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S

6501 WILLIAM CANNON BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
DRIVE WEST, AUSTIN, HONG KONG.

TEXAS 78735, UNITED

STATES OF AMERICA.

2/2



