

## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department

## 在註冊申請詳情公布後撤回申請

商標註冊申請人根據《商標條例》(第 559 章)第 45(1)條撤回下列商標註冊申請。現根據《商標條例》第 45(2)條及《商標規則》(第 559 章附屬法例)第 22(3)條,公布撤回申請的詳情。

## APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN AFTER PARTICULARS OF THE APPLICATIONS HAVE BEEN PUBLISHED

The following trade mark application(s) have been withdrawn under section 45(1) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559). Under section 45(2) of the Trade Marks Ordinance and rule 22(3) of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.), the particulars of the withdrawal of the application(s) are published.

[210] 商標申請 編號 Application No.	[540] <b>商標</b> Mark	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[442] 公布獲接納註 冊申請日期 Date of Publication of Acceptance for Registration	[730] 註冊申請人 姓名/名稱 Applicant's Name	[740 / 750] 註冊申請人的送達地址 Applicant's Address for Service
300109269	TECHNOSWISS	<b>3</b> 14	21-05-2004	GUVANA WATCH INDUSTRIES LIMITED UNIT 3-7, HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK, KOWLOON, HK.	GUVANA WATCH INDUSTRIES LTD. UNIT B3-B7, BLOCK "B", HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK, KLN., HK.
300117459	OZARA	3, 25	06-02-2004	UPRIGHT INTERNATIONAL LTD. TRUSTNET CHAMBERS, LOTEMAN CENTER, APIA, SAMOA.	UPRIGHT INTERNATIONAL LTD 11/F THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
300117468	OZARA & RICHELLE		06-02-2004	UPRIGHT INTERNATIONAL LTD. TRUSTNET CHAMBERS, LOTEMAN CENTER, APIA, SAMOA.	UPRIGHT INTERNATIONAL LTD 11/F THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

300128231	魔推露4	02-01-2004	PETROLIAM NASIONAL BERHAD TOWER 1, PETRONAS TWIN TOWERS, KUALA LUMPUR CITY CENTRE, 50088 KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA.	GAFF MYER IPS LIMITED 11/F JONSIM PLACE, 228 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.
300134801	ESCA <sup>25</sup>	06-02-2004	HUI KAM SING 210 HAI TAN ST, G/F, SHAM SHUI PO KOWLOON, HONG KONG.	HUI KAM SING 210 HAI TAN ST, G/F, SHAM SHUI PO KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
300152603	<b>SIO</b> 18, 25	27-02-2004	ITALY SIO INT'L DRESS (HK) GROUP LIMITED GZ2451 RM 1007, 10/F., HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTER, NO. 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONGKOK, HONG KONG.	RM 1007, 10/F., HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTER, NO.
300198234	鑫利来 <sup>25</sup> JIN LI LAI	11-06-2004	香港金利來服飾有限公司 香港 九龍尖沙咀加連威老 道嘉蘭圍 5-11 號 利時商 業大廈 15 樓 1503 室	天標(中國)知識產權代理有限公司 百香港灣仔軒尼詩道 218 號 盛權商業中心 15 樓 A 室
300256518	HT&T <sup>9</sup>	06-08-2004	栢陞企業有限公司 香港 九龍旺角花園街 2-16 號 好景商業中心 27 樓 2708 室	快達會計有限公司 香港 九龍旺角花園街 2-16 號 好 景商業中心 27 樓 2708 室
300263501	9, 42  freescale semiconductor	03-09-2004	FREESCALE SEMICONDUCTOR, INC. 6501 WILLIAM CANNON DRIVE WEST, AUSTIN, TEXAS 78735, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
300263510	9, 42	03-09-2004	FREESCALE SEMICONDUCTOR, INC. 6501 WILLIAM CANNON DRIVE WEST, AUSTIN, TEXAS 78735, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA.	BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,